
CHS SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

 

Monday, April 21 –  Baseball – Creek Wood (H) – 5:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, April 22 –  Baseball – Creek Wood (A) – 7:00 p.m. – JV – 5:00 p.m. 

    Softball – Creek Wood (H) – 5:30 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, April 23 – RTI Meeting – Library – 2:30 – 5:30 p.m. 

    Physicals – All Sports - Gym 

 

Thursday, April 24 –  Softball – Huntingdon (H) – 4:30 p.m. 

    Baseball – Riverside (A) – 6:00 p.m. – JV – 4:00 p.m.   

 

Friday, April 25 –  Tennessee Junior Academy of Science Meeting - Belmont 

Softball – Riverside (H) – 5:00 p.m. 

    Baseball – Lexington (H) – 5:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, April 26 -  Football Lift-A-Thon – gym – 11:00 a.m. 

    Health Expo –  cafeteria - 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

    Band Banquet  

 

 

Monday, April 28 –  End of Course Tests – Algebra II and English I 

Baseball – District Play-in Game 

 

Tuesday, April 29 –  End of Course Tests – Algebra I and English III 

 

Wednesday, April 30 – End of Course Tests – English II and U.S. History 

Softball – District Tournament 

Begin Spring Football Practice 

 

Thursday, May 1 –  End of Course Tests – Biology II and English I 

Softball – District Tournament 

    Baseball – District Tournament 

 

Friday, May 2 –  Softball – District Tournament 

    Baseball – District Tournament 

 

Saturday, May 3 -  Pancake Breakfast – Lions Club - cafeteria 

 

 

Monday, May 5 –  Softball – District Tournament 

    Baseball – District Tournament 

 

Tuesday, May 6 –   Softball – District Tournament 

    Baseball – District Tournament 

 

Wednesday, May 7 –  PARCC Testing 

Softball – District Tournament 

    Baseball – District Tournament 

 



Thursday, May 8 –  Football Scrimmage – West Carroll 

 

Friday, May 9 –  Last Day for Seniors 

    Program – 12:40 - gym 

 

 

 

 

Monday, May 12 –  Biology – AP Exam 

Softball – Regional Semi-Finals 

 

Tuesday, May 13 –  Graduation Practice – 8:15 – 11:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 14 – Benton County Track and Field – football stadium 

Softball – Regional Finals 

 

Thursday, May 15 – 

 

Friday, May 16 –  Graduation – 7:30 p.m. 

Softball - Sectionals 

 

 

Monday, May 19 –  Final Exams – 4
th

 and 5
th

, 6
th

, 7
th

 Periods 

 

Tuesday, May 20 –  Softball – State Tournament - Murfreesboro 

    Final Exams – 8
th

 & 9
th

 Periods 

  

Wednesday, May 21 – Softball – State Tournament – Murfreesboro 

    Final Exams – 1
st
 & 3

rd
 Periods 

 

Thursday, May 22 –  Softball – State Tournament - Murfreesboro 

 

Friday, May 23 -  Softball – State Tournament - Murfreesboro 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 
 


